Polarization Maintaining Fiber Pigtail
(PMFP Series)
Description
Applications
● Fine Polishing Surface ● PM Components
● Accurate Polishing Angle
● High Extinction Ratio
Parameter

Unit Value
- Single Fiber
Ordering Information
PMFP-①-②-③-④-⑤-⑥-⑦-⑧-⑨
①: Fiber Pigtail Type ②: AR-Coating ③: Ferrule Diameter ④: Ferrule Protrusion ⑤: Metal Tube Diameter
1 - Single Fiber 9806 - 980/1060 nm 0.5 - 0.5 mm 1 - 4.70 mm 0.5 - 0.5 mm
3155 - 1310/1550 nm S - Specify 2 - 5.10 mm S - Specify
0000 - No AR-Coating S - Specify
SSSS - Specify
⑥: Metal Tube Length ⑦: Polishing Angle ⑧: PM Fiber Type ⑨: Fiber Length
3 - 3 mm 8 - 8° 1 - Fiber PM-98-025-B 1 - 1.0 m
S - Specify S - Specify 2 - Fiber PM-31-025-B S - Specify
3 - Fiber PM-55-025-B
4 - Fiber PM-31-040-B
5 - Fiber PM-55-040-B
S
Tel: +86 756 389 8035       Web: www.fiber-resources.com       Email: sales@fiber-resources.com